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Particulars
Quarter Ended on Year to date figures

RS.in Lacs)

Previous
Accountino Yrear

31.03.2012 31.12.2011
(Unaudited)

31.03.2011 31.03.2012
(Unauditedl

31.03.2011
fAudited)

F,AK| I l(Unaudited) (Unaudited)
1. lncome from operation 730.64 644.01 450.31 2585.62 1747.82
2. Expenditure
a. Employees cost
b. Depreciation

c.Other expenditure
d. Total

61.01
30,5'r
144.78
236.30

40.77
29.82
167.12
237.71

48.26
41.25
68.48
{57.99

180.22
rz t,Jo
510,31
811.89

146.27
101.78
447.51
695.56

3. Profit from Operations before other income.

_hterest and Exceplonat item (1-2) 494.s4 406.30 292.32 1773.73 1052.26
tncome 0.17 2.21 3.64 7.655. Profit before tnteresi and

Exceptional lterns {3+4) 494.34 406.47 294.53 1777.37 1059.91
2S0,13 257.03 216.61 972.19 615.16

7. Profit alter lnlerest but before
Exceptional items (5-6) 204.21 149.44 77.92 805.18 444.75
ExuEpilonat tlems 84.74 86.749. Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary
activities before tax (7+O) 204.21 149.44 164.66 805.18 531.49

l ax expense 61.57 51.21 39.75 249.00 217.20
11. Net Profi(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary

_ activities after tax (9+10) 142.64 98.23 124.91 556.18 314,29
12. Extraordinary ltem (net of tax

expense Rs. NIL)
3. Nel Pron(+yLossG) for the period (1 1-12) u2.44 98.23 124.91 556.18 314.29

rroilu(toss) oI assoctales
c. N6t proflu(toss) after taxes,minoritvinterest etc. 142.64 98.23 124.91 556.18 314.29te. tyllt tut tty il tlglglit

17.Paid-up equity share capitat
(Face Value Rs.10A oer share)

750,00 750.00 750.00 750.00 750.00

lS.Reserve & Surolus
2099.27

8.03
19. Earninq Per Share (EPS)

7.42
PART.II
A. rAF(IIUULAK5 U}. SHARETIOLDING
1. Public sharehotding

'- Number of Shares
- Percentage of shareholdino

2882440
38.43

288244A
38.43

2882440
38.43

2882440
38.43

288244A
38.43z.Promoters and Promoters group

shareholding

a) Pledged/Encumbered
'- Number of Shares
'- Percentage of shares

b) Non- encumbered
'- Number of Shares
'- Percentage of shares

4617560
61.57

4617560
61.57

4617560
61.57

4617560
61.57

46'17560
61.57

Panlcutant !_ponths ended 31.03.2012
E'. INYtrDIUK UUMPLAINTS
rerutlg ar rne oegtnntnq of the ouarter 0
xeceryed during the quarter

1
ursposeq or ounng me quarter ,|

\emarntng unresotyed at the end of th6 quarter 0
rr r nE @mpi tny nas no report?ble ser Iment other its financial

Place:INDORE

2) The unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the board at theirrespective meetings held on Thursday the 10th Uay, iOtZ.
3) The quarterly results as above for the quarter ended 31st March, 2012 andthe yearty results as at 31 .03.2012

are after "Limited Review' by the statutory Auditors of the company.
4) The provision for NPA & D€fisred trax if any will be mado at the time of finalisation of statutory Audit in bonsuttati6n wi6r auditors.i\ A olalaaa*a ^t ^-^^r- 6 r:-Lrr!^!-- -,5)Astatementofassets&Liabilitiesasattheendofthehalfyearisapa'toiie';ili.**-

FoT {D.MANUM EINANOE LIMITEDINDORE il ,it'-- 
-,;.. "-.- -""',-'"

as perAS-17

r.rq.CiroubHuRy

t ,,f t t, '''''''" " ./'\\l\ ".i. ,,/ \
J.N.CHOUDHURY ', \

(DTRECTOR-|N,CHARGE)."*". \

Date:10.05.2012
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Stat-emen! of Assets and Liabilitie-9"
As on 3{st March 2012

(Rs.in Lacs)
Particulars 6 months ended

31.43.2A12
(Unaudited)

6 months ended
31.03.2011
(Audited)

2

3

Eq u rrY,Al-{ p LIAP ll-rfl Eq

isnnnenoLDERs'FUNDS :

Ia) Share Capital

lu; neserve and Surplus

lc) Money received against warrants

I Sub-total-Shareholders'funds

I Share application money pending allotment
iMinority lnterest
I

Non-current liabilities
I

I 
a) Long-term borrowings
jb) Deferred tax liabilities (net)
ic) Other long-term liabilities
id) Longterm provisions

I Sub-total-Non-current tiabitities
I

Gurrent liabilities
a) Shortterm borrowings
b) Trade Payable
c) Other current liabilities
d) Shortterm provisions

S u b-total-Cu rrent liabilities

ASSETg 
TOTAL-EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

Non-current assets
a) Fixed assets
b) Goodwill on consolidation
c) Non-current lnvestment
d) Deferred tax assets (net)
e) Long- term loans and Advances
f) Other non-current assets

S u b-total-Non-cu rrent assets
Current assets
a) Current lnvestments
b) lnventories
c) Trade receivables
d) Cash and cash equivalents
e) Short-term loans and advances
f) Other current assets

Sub-total-Current assets
TOTAL.ASSETS

750.00
2655.45

NIL

750.00
2499.27

NIL
3405.45 2849.27

NIL NIL
NIL

81.03
119.07

NIL
NIL

NIL

99.03
1 19.07

NIL
NIL

200.10 218.10

8662.37
NIL

53.45
28.96

5948.68
NIL

82.33
124.29

87M.79 6151.3
12350.33 9218.67

608.83
NIL

47.39
NIL
NIL
NIL

7M.44
NIL

47.39
NIL
NIL
NIL

956.22 761.43

NIL
NIL

11390.64
161.47
M2.A0

NIL

NIL
NIL

8n2.3A
133.77
91.17
NIL

11694.11 "8457.24

12350.33 9218.67
For AD.-MANII{ E LTD.

Place: INDORE
Date: 10.05.2012


